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PROGRAMME COURSE STRUCTURE

Please click on a course unit to see the details

ID

9784

9440

2471

9441

9802

9499

Code

BUS107

ECO191

ENG101

LAW192

MAT133

PSR121

2168 TLL101

Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :

ID

9443

2472

9503

9502

9469

9501

Code

ECO192

ENG102

MAT128

PSR102

PSR132

PSR134

2185 TLL102

Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :

ID Code Name of the Course Unit

2170 ATA103

9790 1IST211 STATISTICS-I

10416 LAW198 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

9506 PSR221 POLITICAL HISTORY-I

9505 PSR225 HISTORY OF POLITICAL THOUGHT-I

9504 PSR231 INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS THEORY

8755 SRE101 SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY AND ETHICS

Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :

ID Code Name of the Course Unit

2177 ATA104 PRINCIPLES OF ATATURK AND THE HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS-II

9512 LAW292 ADMINISTRATIVE LAW

9509 PSR222 POLITICAL HISTORY-II

9510 PSR224 RESEARCH METHODS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

9511 PSR226 HISTORY OF POLITICAL THOUGHT-II

1. Year Fall ( First ) Term Courses

Name of the Course Unit

INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS

INTRODUCTION TO MICROECONOMICS

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH-I

FUNDAMENTALS OF LAW

MATHEMATICS-I

INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE

TURKISH LANGUAGE-I

1. Year Spring ( Second ) Term Courses

Name of the Course Unit

INTRODUCTION TO MACROECONOMICS

PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH-II

MATHEMATICS-II

INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY

INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

HISTORY OF CIVILIZATIONS

TURKISH LANGUAGE-II

2. Year Fall ( Third ) Term Courses

PRINCIPLES OF ATATURK AND THE HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS-I

2. Year Spring ( Fourth ) Term Courses
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Type of the
Course

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

In-
Class
Hours
(T+P)

3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0

2+0

0 Total ECTS Credit :

Type of the
Course

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

In-
Class
Hours
(T+P)

3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0

2+0

0 Total ECTS Credit :

Type of the
Course

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

In-
Class
Hours
(T+P)

2+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0
3+0

0+ 2

0 Total ECTS Credit :

Type of the
Course

Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory
Compulsory

Compulsory

In-
Class
Hours
(T+P)

2+0
3+0
3+0
3+0

3+0

Credit

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

Credit

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

Credit

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

Credit

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

LEVEL: Bachelor's Degree, TYYG: Level 6, EQF-LLL: Level 6, QF-EHEA: First Cycle

ECTS
Credit

5.0

6.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

30

ECTS
Credit

5.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

30

ECTS

Credit

2.0

5.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

2.0

30

ECTS
Credit

2.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

5.0
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Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) : 0 Total ECTS Credit :

3. Year Fall ( Fifth ) Term Courses

In-
. Class
ID Code Name of the Course Unit Type of the Course
Hours
(T+P)
9514 LAW391 INTERNATIONAL LAW Compulsory 3+0
9470 PSR321 TURKISH POLITICAL HISTORY Compulsory 3+0
10398 YUM303 WORK PLACEMENT-I Compulsory 0+0
ﬁ?/ Details ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE Elective - -
0001 BLMSEC Programme Elective -+ - -
0001 FKSEC Faculty Elective -+ - -
0001 UNSEC University Elective -+ - -
Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 19 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) : 11 Total ECTS Credit :
3. Year Spring ( Sixth ) Term Courses
In-
. Class
ID Code Name of the Course Unit Type of the Course
Hours
(T+P)
9516 ECO332 TURKISH ECONOMY Compulsory 3+0
9515 LAW393 INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LAW Compulsory 340
10400 YUM304 WORK PLACEMENT-II Compulsory 0+0
é} Details ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE Elective - -
0001 BLMSEC Programme Elective -+ - -
0001 FKSEC Faculty Elective -+ - -
0001 UNSEC University Elective -+ - -
Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 19 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) : 11 Total ECTS Credit :
4. Year Fall ( Seventh ) Term Courses
In-
. Class
ID Code Name of the Course Unit Type of the Course
Hours
(T+P)

APPLIED WORKSHOP FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE
9806 PSR407 D INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS-I Compulsory 3+0

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND WORLD

9518 PSR431 POLITICS Compulsory 3+0
41711 PSR493 INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ECONOMY Compulsory 3+0
10395 YUM403 WORK PLACEMENT-III Compulsory 0+0
ﬂ‘} Details ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE Elective - -
0001 BLMSEC Programme Elective -+ - -
0001 FKSEC Faculty Elective -+ - -
0001 UNSEC University Elective -+ - -
Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 19 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) : 11 Total ECTS Credit :

4. Year Spring ( Eighth ) Term Courses

In-
. Class
ID Code Name of the Course Unit Type of the Course Hours
(T+P)
9523 PSR402 DIPLOMATIC CORRESPONDANCE Compulsory 3+0

APPLIED WORKSHOP FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE
9524 PSR404 AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS-II Compulsory 3+0

9522 PSR422 TURKISH FOREIGN POLICY Compulsory 340

&P Details ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE Elective - -
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Credit

3.0

3.0

0.0

Credit

3.0

3.0

0.0

Credit

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.0

Credit

3.0

3.0

3.0

30

ECTS
Credit

7.0

8.0

4.0

11

30

ECTS
Credit

7.0

8.0

4.0

11

30

ECTS
Credit

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

11

30

ECTS
Credit

7.0

5.0

7.0

11
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0001 BLMSEC Programme Elective -+ - - -
0001 FKSEC Faculty Elective -+ - - -
0001 UNSEC University Elective -+ - - -
Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 19 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) : 11 Total ECTS Credit : 30
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