

English 🕶 🚆

06050-POLITICAL SCIENCE and INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS (in English) LEVEL: Bachelor's Degree, TYYÇ: Level 6, EQF-LLL: Level 6, QF-EHEA: First Cycle PROGRAMME COURSE STRUCTURE Please click on a course unit to see the details

1. Year Fall (First) Term Courses								
ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credi		
9784	BUS107	INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0		
9440	ECO191	INTRODUCTION TO MICROECONOMICS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	6.0		
2471	ENG101	PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	4.0		
9441	LAW192	FUNDAMENTALS OF LAW	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	3.0		
9802	MAT133	MATHEMATICS-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0		
9499	PSR121	INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0		
2168	TLL101	TURKISH LANGUAGE-I	Compulsory	2 + 0	2.0	2.0		
tal ECT:	S Credit (0	Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :	0 Total ECT	S Credit :		30		

		1. Year Spring (Second) Term Cou		In-		
ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credi
9443	ECO192	INTRODUCTION TO MACROECONOMICS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
2472	ENG102	PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH-II	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	4.0
9503	MAT128	MATHEMATICS-II	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
9502	PSR102	INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
9469	PSR132	INTRODUCTION TO INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
9501	PSR134	HISTORY OF CIVILIZATIONS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	4.0
2185	TLL102	TURKISH LANGUAGE-II	Compulsory	2 + 0	2.0	2.0
tal ECT	S Credit (C	Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :	0 Total ECT	S Credit :		30

2. Year Fall (Third) Term Courses								
ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credit		
2170	ATA103	PRINCIPLES OF ATATURK AND THE HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS-I	Compulsory	2 + 0	2.0	2.0		
9790	IST211	STATISTICS-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0		
10416	LAW198	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	4.0		
9506	PSR221	POLITICAL HISTORY-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0		
9505	PSR225	HISTORY OF POLITICAL THOUGHT-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	6.0		
9504	PSR231	INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS THEORY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	6.0		
8755	SRE101	SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY AND ETHICS	Compulsory	0 + 2	1.0	2.0		
Total ECTS	Credit (Co	ompulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :	• Total ECTS	Credit :		30		

	2. Year Spring (Fourth) Term Courses									
ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credit				
2177	ATA104	PRINCIPLES OF ATATURK AND THE HISTORY OF REVOLUTIONS-II	Compulsory	2 + 0	2.0	2.0				
9512	LAW292	ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0				
9509	PSR222	POLITICAL HISTORY-II	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	6.0				
9510	PSR224	RESEARCH METHODS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	6.0				
9511	PSR226	HISTORY OF POLITICAL THOUGHT-II	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0				

Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory): 30 Total ECTS Credit (Elective): 0 Total ECTS Credit: 30

3. Year Fall (Fifth) Term Courses									
	ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credit		
	9514	LAW391	INTERNATIONAL LAW	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	7.0		
	9470	PSR321	TURKISH POLITICAL HISTORY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	8.0		
	10398	YUM303	WORK PLACEMENT-I	Compulsory	0 + 0	0.0	4.0		
>	Details	;	ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE	Elective		-	11		
	0001	BLMSEC		Programme Elective - + -	-	-			
	0001	FKSEC		Faculty Elective - + -	-	-			
	0001	UNSEC		University Elective - + -	-	-			
Гotа	I ECTS (Credit (Compu	ılsory): 19 Total ECTS Cre	edit (Elective) : 11 Tota	l ECTS Credit	:	30		

ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credit
951	6 ECO332	TURKISH ECONOMY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	7.0
951	5 LAW393	INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LAW	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	8.0
1040	00 YUM304	WORK PLACEMENT-II	Compulsory	0 + 0	0.0	4.0
Deta	ils	ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE	Elective		-	11
0001	BLMSEC		Programme Elective - + -	-	-	
0001	FKSEC		Faculty Elective - + -	-	-	
0001	UNSEC		University Elective - + -	-	-	

ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Cred
9806	5 PSR407	APPLIED WORKSHOP FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS-I	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
9518	3 PSR431	INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATIONS AND WORLD POLITICS	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
4171	1 PSR493	INTERNATIONAL POLITICAL ECONOMY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0
1039	5 YUM403	WORK PLACEMENT-III	Compulsory	0 + 0	0.0	4.0
Detai	ls	ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE	Elective		-	11
0001	BLMSEC	Programm	ne Elective - + -	-	-	
0001	FKSEC	Faculty Ele	ective - + -	-	-	
0001	UNSEC	University	Elective - + -	-	-	

4. Year Spring (Eighth) Term Courses									
ID	Code	Name of the Course Unit	Type of the Course	In- Class Hours (T+P)	Credit	ECTS Credit			
9523	PSR402	DIPLOMATIC CORRESPONDANCE	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	7.0			
9524	PSR404	APPLIED WORKSHOP FOR POLITICAL SCIENCE AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS-II	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	5.0			
9522	PSR422	TURKISH FOREIGN POLICY	Compulsory	3 + 0	3.0	7.0			
Details	i	ELECTIVE COURSE MODULE	Elective		-	11			

Total ECTS Credit (Compulsory):	19	Total ECTS Credit (Elective) :	11	Total ECTS Credit :		30
0001 UNSEC		University Elective		+	-	
0001 FKSEC		Faculty Elective		+	-	
0001 BLMSEC		Programme Elective		+	-	